Mt. Olive Child Care & Learning Center

2024 Holidays & Training Days

New Year’s Day

Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Day After Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Monday, January 1, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024
Thursday, July 4, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Tuesday, January 2, 2024. Staff will be working to set up newly painted/renovated

classrooms for Infants, Toddlers, and Preschoolers. Child care to be available in the
Yellow Bird Room for Preschool and School Age Children only on this day.

Presidents Day — Monday, February 19, 2024: The Center will be closed for

children; however, this will be a Training Day for staff, which is a requirement by the
Office of Licensing, Department of Children and Families. In addition, it will support
the training hour requirement for NAEYC Accreditation and Grow NJ Kids.

**Transition Days will be needed before and after the Summer Program: most likely

one in June and one at the end of August. The exact days will be dependent on the

actual last day of the public schools for the 2023-2024 School Year.
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